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applicable codes and requirements of authorities having jurisdiction. The contractor working from
drawings not specifically marked 'For Construction’ must assume full responsibility and bear costs
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for any corrections or damages resulting from his work.
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BLDG A
G.F.A (Including Second Storey)

BLDG B
WAREHOUSE
OFFICE AREA

BLDG C
WAREHOUSE
OFFICE AREA

BUILDING D - TOTAL GFA
BLDG D - WAREHOUSE
UNITD.1
UNITD.2
UNITD.3
UNITD.4
BLDG D - OFFICE AREA
UNITD.1
UNITD.2
UNITD.3
UNITD.4

GFA - TOTAL

PARKING REQUIRED
BUILDING A
(COMMERCIAL/SERVICE 1/20 S.M.)
BUILDINGB+C+D
WAREHOUSE 1/185 S.M.
OFFICE 1/30 S.M.

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED

+3.44 ACRES

+38.12 ACRES

+12,310S.F.
424,620 S.F.

+129,024 S.F.
+119,174 S.F.
49,850 S.F.

+145,920 S.F.
+136,070 S.F.
9,850 S.F.

+500,000 S.F.
+479,500 S.F.
+121,250S.F.
+121,250S.F.
+118,500 S.F.
+118,500 S.F.
420,500 S.F.
43,750 S.F.
43,750 S.F.
46,500 S.F.
6,500 S.F.

799,564 S.F.

BARRIER FREE REQUIRED (2PS + 2% OF THE PARKING

SPACES PROVIDED)

OVERALL PARKING REQUIRED

PARKING PROVIDED
BUILDING A
BARRIER FREE PROVIDED
BUILDINGB+C+D
BARRIER FREE PROVIDED

OVERALL PARKING PROVIDED

COVERAGE

LANDSCAPE - LOT AREA
REQUIRED (10% OF LOT AREA)
PROVIDED

LANDSCAPE - GENERAL
LANDSCAPE - PARKING AREAS

0.82/1000 S.F.

10.05%

+1.39 HA.

+15.43 HA.

+1,144 S.M.
+2,288 S.M.

+11,987 S.M.
+11,072 S.M.
915 S.M.

413,556 S.M.
+12,641 S.M.
+915S.M.

+46,452 S.M.
+44,547 S.M.
+11,264 S.M.
+11,264 S.M.
+11,009 S.M.
+11,009 S.M.
+1,905 S.M.
+348 S.M.
+348 S.M.
+604 S.M.
+604 .M.

174,282 S.M.

115 CARS
494 CARS
369 CARS
125 CARS

609 CARS

16 CARS

625 CARS

114 CARS
4 CARS
521 CARS
16 CARS

655 CARS

0.88 /100 S.M.

+15,427 S.M.
+15,498 S.M.
+11,822 S.M.

43,676 S.M.

10 [2023-07-21 [ /SSUED FOR COORDINATION [RIA |
0 |2023:0525 [ ISSUED FOR COORDINATION
6 |2023-04-27 [ ISSUED FOR CLIENTREVIEW —|RA |
6 [2023-04-18 [ ISSUED FOR CLIENTREVIEW
4 [2022:08:23 [ 1SSUED FOR CLIENTREVIEW
2 [2022:0:31 [ 1SSUED FOR CLIENTREVIEW
1 [2021-08-05 [1SSUED FOR COORDINATION ——|YsK__|

2023-07-21 2:02:27 PM

T,

,m i

o

R ——

ER. BEE Lnk

e
——— R

———re

o i

i, Sl

TR,
B S
e

LT

ST

¥
; '
J

i
ST

i
[

[# ]| DATE | ~~ DESCRPTON | BY |

PROJECT

1656 GREEN LANE AVENUE EAST

EAST GWILLIMBURY, ON

DRAWING

PROJECT NO.

20.283
PROJECT DATE
2021-08-05

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

SITE PLAN




	Sheets
	A100 - SITE PLAN


